Clty Of Da”aS Counlﬁoghhg;rgfrss,tgfﬁtFloor

Dallas, Texas 75201

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 23-254 Version: 1 Name:

Type: UPCOMING AGENDA ITEMS  Status: Agenda Ready

File created: 1/9/2023 In control: Quality of Life, Arts, and Culture Committee

On agenda: 1/17/2023 Final action:

Title: Authorize (1) additional land use classifications for the area known as Cadillac Heights, located near

the 2900 block of Cedar Crest Boulevard, including the development of a future park and/or other city
facilities for the purpose of providing permanent public improvements as additional uses for the land
acquired in the 70-acre area known as Cadillac Heights utilizing 2006 Bond Program funds; and (2)
Supplemental Agreement No. 4 to the professional services contract with Dunaway Associates, LLC
dba Dunaway Associates for design services for the Cadillac Heights Park near the 2900 block of
Cedar Crest Boulevard. - Not to exceed $747,425.00, from $378,155.00 to $1,125,580.00 - Financing:
2017 Bond Funds

Sponsors:
Indexes:
Code sections:

Attachments:

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

Authorize (1) additional land use classifications for the area known as Cadillac Heights, located near
the 2900 block of Cedar Crest Boulevard, including the development of a future park and/or other city
facilities for the purpose of providing permanent public improvements as additional uses for the land
acquired in the 70-acre area known as Cadillac Heights utilizing 2006 Bond Program funds; and (2)
Supplemental Agreement No. 4 to the professional services contract with Dunaway Associates, LLC
dba Dunaway Associates for design services for the Cadillac Heights Park near the 2900 block of
Cedar Crest Boulevard. - Not to exceed $747,425.00, from $378,155.00 to $1,125,580.00 -
Financing: 2017 Bond Funds

City of Dallas Page 1 of 1 Printed on 4/29/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

